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S Activity Chart (2024-25) %
< (Inter-House Activities)
| Classes : Nursefy_»vf-;ffi' & UKG. o
| Event/Activity
Date ‘ Day e .
J — " Baisakhi Celebration
C13-Apr Sam{g?‘y “~ " personal Hygiene Awareness Activity
20-Apr | SaWrA) | Red Day Celebration
27-Apr | Saturday | ’s Day Celebration
~ Saturday ___ Mother's Day
”4_-7M;y .~ Saturday | YogaActivity _
. ls%irliay” - ’s‘;tﬁi:d'a}‘“h Yellow Day Celebration
2 _g‘]iﬁ_ay.__f;—/ Saturday Grab the Chair Competition
__igiﬁl—l— ~ | Saturday Tree Plantation Activity .
20-Jul Saturday Glam up Party
S-ALg Saturday Teej Celebration '
10-Aug ~ Saturday Independence Day Celebration
17-Aug Saturday Rakhi Making Competition
24-Aug - Saturday Ramp Show
31-Aug . Saturday World Peace Day Celebration
7-Sep . Saturday Haryana Heroes' Day Celebration
28-Sep . Saturday Gandbhi Jayanti Celebration
5-Oct . Saturday Clay Modelling Activity
19-Oct | Saturday Fancy Dress Competition
- 26-Oct | Saturday Diwali Celebration
' 9-Nov | Saturday Sports Day
- 16-Nov Saturday Poetry Recitation Competition
- 23-Nov Saturday Tulsi Pujan Diwas Celebration
j 21-Dec Saturday Dance Competition
%2";365 Saturday Balidan Diwas Celebration J
25.]an Saturday Traffic Rules Awareness Programme /
R Saturday Mental Ability Quiz ;
Classes : 1st & apnd
Date it
WTB%*‘“ Event/Activity
| 13-Apr aturday | o — : L,
Z7Apr | Saturday | weaouring Competiton SN
4May | Saturday |————wuriting Competition i
25May | ot . Thumb and Vegetaple Painting
6-Jul | Saturday <o Introduction Activity -
| 17-Aug w?aturday -] l?ance Competition s
5-Oct W%Deﬁﬁon
BT Ramp Show — B
21-Dec S Best Out of Waste e
W“““s‘gf‘u,a'ayy\- Sports Meet e L/
25-Jan | Saturday Greeting Card aking Competition
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(Inter-House Activities)

Classcs 3rd to S5th

) Duté D.y, ‘ Evont/Actlvlty
" 13-Apr Saturday ' Dance Dynasty (Solo D_arice Competli:ibn) o
_ gg;Apr Saturday | Paper Plate/ Stone Decoration Competition
a-May ~ Saturday ] Poster Making Competition |
~ 25-May Saturday ; : Slogan Writing Competition f
6Jul | Saturday _ Oue Minute Challenge
' 13-191 ey | Saturday | Matl}s Quiz £ T
‘ 3‘,‘5‘3& - Saturday | Patriotic Poem Recitation |
10-Aug Saturday English Quiz 1
50ct Saturday G.K.Quiz
19-0ct Saturday Bhashan Pratiyogita
- 26-Oct Saturday Diya Sajao/Thali Sajao Competition
9-Nov Saturday Sports Day
16-Nov ~ Saturday Jewellery Making Competition (With Clay)
23-Nov - Saturday Shlokochharan / Doha Recitation Competition
21-Dec Saturday Bloom Master Chef (Salad Making Competition)
19-Jan ~ Saturday Kite Making Competition
Classes : 6th to 8th
Date Day Event/Activity
13-Apr  Saturday Best Out of Waste
_20-Apr _Saturday Solo Dance Competition
27-Apr | Saturday 50 m/ 100 m Race
__4-May Saturday Kavita Path Pratiyogita
. 25-May Saturday Rangoli Competition
_6-Jul Saturday Maths Quiz/Three Leg Race
L 13-Jul Saturday Origami/ Paper Craft Activity
 3-Aug Saturday Poster Making Competition
; 10-Au Saturday Sack Race
;,24:4%,__, | Saturday English Quiz
| ngCE | Saturday Science Quiz
9-Oct ~ Saturday One Leg Race
;6N0CE g | Sa@;‘_ﬁaﬂv ' Diya Sajao/Thali Sajao Competition [
JNov 1 Saturday Lemon Race s T )
;i;g?y | Saturday | Sanskrit Shlokochharan Competition
“Nov | Saturday |  S8.Quiz Il T
18-Jan Saturday ] Calllgraphy (‘ompetltmn (Hmdl & bnghsh)




(Inter-House Activities)

Classes qth to 12th

N wE;rsaunt/ActIvity \1

| Poster Making Competition T ]
' Ras 'Rang Rangoli Competition

Food d Without Fire ]

" Kavita Path Pratiyogita e

Board Decoration Competition el

B

Eco Quiz

Debate Competition

Date | Day

13-Apr . Saturday

. 27-Apr | Satmfd,ay_ —
4-May | Saturday |
11-May | Saturday |
6Jul | Saturday

20jul | Saturday

SAwg | Sarday

Rakhi Making/Kite Making Competition

¥
10-Aug - Saturday

31-Aug - Saturday

Book Cover Design Competition

Tatoo Making Competition

5-Oct iaturday

19-Oct . Saturday Vandanwar Making Competition
26-0ct Saturday Diya Sajao/Thali Sajao Competition
9-Nov Saturday Power Point Presentation Competition
16-Nov Saturday Salad Decoration Competition

Students' Enrichment Activities
(Organised by C.B.S.E.) '

(2024-25)
Name of the Activity Tentative Date and Month Classes
1  CBSE Expression Series April  :Quarter 1
July : Quarter 2 1% t0 12"

October : Quarter 3
January : Quarter 4

9  CBSE Sports and Games Competition | September-November

2 Science Challenge April-May
3  Science Exhibition September-November 6“‘_tg_}_1_"_l___
4  CBSE Reading Challenge June 6" to 10"
5 National Reading Day 19" June M——
6 Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge July-August 6" to 10"
7 Storytelling Competition July-August 310 12"
8 Heritage India Quiz October-November 9" t012"
6" t0 10
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Campaigns/Rallies for Social Awareness

CACTIVITY

MONTH S LS CLASSES j
~ March/ April | Water Conservation Day 6" to 12" |
U™  YogaDayCelebraton | e'to1z® o

2o " Plhalion Drive. 6,,,t010.h |
E)quzgi__ | Cleanliness Drive 6" to 12° J
Tours, Excursions & Visits

MONTH ACTIVITY CLASSES

| October Botanical & Horticulture Survey 6" to 12"
October Industrial & Bank Visits 11"to 12"
October | Organic Farming / Fisheries Visits 6" to 10°
November | Educational/Historical /Fun Trips 1*to 12

* Celebration of Bal Mahotsav / Sports day in November (Classes 1* to 12™)
* Activity periods on every Saturday (except exam days) only upto Dec. (Classes 1" to 12")

Exam Schedule (2024-25)

' DATE EVENT/ACTIVITY CLASSES

_March 27 Beginning of Session Classes 10" to 12"
April 01 -Do - Classes 1"to 9"
April 04 -Do- Classes Nur, LK.G & UK.G
M Test Series to be initiated Classes 1% to 12"
M July Periodic/Unit Test Classes 1" to 12"
l_Al‘g_EZ Sep 02 Subject Enrichment Exams Classes 1" to 10™
;E?p\()?_il____ Term-1/Half Yearly Exams All Classes

;.g"_‘[ 04-23 Test Series to be initiated Classes 1%to 12"
il December Periodic/Unit Test All Classes

| Jan16-30 Pre - Board Exams Classes 10" & 12°
| g Eb04lqh Subject Enrichment Exams Classes 1" to 10:
1118 T 5pW Exams Classes 1" to 12

L)

’0
: Annual Exams, 2025 for Classes Nursery to 9" & 11" w.e.f. 20" February, 2025.
" Annual Result Declaration for Classes Nursery to 9" & 11"in March, 2025.
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i, ®
et (2024 =3 5)
.~ - DATE DAY CLAsssg B
SIS April 26 Friday Class Sf“(ﬁu R
April 27 Saturday Class 12™
May 25 Saturday Class U. }§1G PRI
| May 31 Friday Class 12 S
June 01 Saturday ~Class 4™ 1
. June 03 Monday Class 9" el
| July 27 Saturday | Class Nursery
- July 30 Tuesday | Class 8"
| August 23 Fridlay | Class 11"
[ August 24 Saturday | Class 2™
. August 30 Friday Class L.K.G. r
M . September 28 | Saturday Class 1: %\mm\wx
iornid.  September 30 Monday Class 7 el
SEBLEE™ | o1 [ pida Class 3 s
. October 25 Friday Class 6"

Parents' Teachey Meef

<+ Dates given above are

tentative i.e. subject to change as per routine of the school.

List of Holidays (2024-25)

’ DATE DAY NAME OF THE HOLIDAY
¢ April 14 Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
April 17 Wednesday Ram Navami
April 21 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
;f May 10 Friday Lord Parshuram Jayanti
% june 01 -30 Sat - Mon Summer Break (Classes Nursery to 8"
é June 08-30 Mon - Sun Summer Break (Classes 9" to 12%)
5 July 31 Wednesday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom
¢ August 07 Wednesday Haryali Teej
’ | iugust 15 Thursday Independence Day i
g August ;Z Monday Raksha Bandhan [ —
§ | S:g:aStb — Monday Janmashtami e
= jﬁo czo br:r g; Monday Haryana Heroes’Day ~~ —
g 1 e Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti ~~_—
i iﬁcm er 03 Thursday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
| October 12 Saturd — .
g awuraay Dussehra T et |
Z .2 October 17 Thursday T m— . 4
: TR T aharishi Valmiki ]zLan______,//
g A 0 Thursday-Saturday Diwali Break
q November 15 Friday Gory N
5 December 25 Wedne i IayM
_ sday
‘ January 0% Christmas
| Monday G t1
§ January T3 e uru Gobind Singh | ayan
E February 03 - oﬂ/l‘c—md:y Republic Day 4———/’/‘1
> ™ —— Bas i /
j February 12 Wednesday = sznchml :
[ Guru Ravidas Jayant! 20
' th

1. Extra Classes from 9" to 12°
2. Hobby Classes from Nursery to 8"

[
% Parents are requested to klndiy note the following schedule during summer vacation i.e
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